Church

Hall

Old School

Lounge

Kitchen

Church AV system
Piano - Hall & OSB
Hall PA system
Portable PA system

Large TV
Projector

per session
per hour
per hour
per hour
per session
per session
per session
per session
per session

per session
per session

All Saints' Church and Hall/Lounge/Kitchen Hire Rates 1 Jan - 31 Dec 2026

Winter (1 Jan - 30 Apr and 1 Oct - 31 Dec)

Full Rate

£210.00
£20.00
£20.00
£11.50
£11.50
FOC
£32.00
FOC
£20.00

FOC
£20.00

FOC items assume self-setup by the hirer

Notes

per session

per session

per session

per session

per session

Concessionary

£60.00

£34.00

£34.00

£14.00

£11.50

per session

per hour

per hour

per hour

per session

Full Rate

£176.00

£15.00

£15.00

£11.00

£11.00

Summer (1 May - 30 Sept)

per session

per session

per session

per session

per session

1. Rates are revised annually in January, new rates being advised to potential hirers by the end of the previous October.
2. 'Sessions' are morning, afternoon or evening
3. Concessionary Rates apply to:

Approved by PCC/SC 14 October 2025

a. Weddings and Funerals for church members (on Electoral Roll)

b. Events organised by church members to fund-raise for Christian charities
c. Birthday parties or other celebrations organised by church members for their own or family's benefit.
d. Meetings organised on behalf of one or more SVMC PCCs or churches (or meetings organised by external PCCs by agreement)
4. Charges are waived entirely for one-off and regular events prior approved by All Saints' PCC

Concessionary

Rate

£34.00

£18.00

£18.00

£7.00

£11.00



