

All Saints' Church and Hall/Lounge/Kitchen Hire Rates 1 Jan - 31 Dec 2026								
	Winter (1 Jan - 30 Apr and 1 Oct - 31 Dec)			Summer (1 May - 30 Sept)				
	Full Rate		Concessionary Rate	Full Rate		Concessionary Rate		
Church	per session	£210.00	per session	£60.00	per session	£176.00	per session	£34.00
Hall	per hour	£20.00	per session	£34.00	per hour	£15.00	per session	£18.00
Old School	per hour	£20.00	per session	£34.00	per hour	£15.00	per session	£18.00
Lounge	per hour	£11.50	per session	£14.00	per hour	£11.00	per session	£7.00
Kitchen	per session	£11.50	per session	£11.50	per session	£11.00	per session	£11.00
Church AV system	per session	FOC						
Piano - Hall & OSB	per session	£32.00						
Hall PA system	per session	FOC						
Portable PA system	per session	£20.00						
Large TV	per session	FOC						
Projector	per session	£20.00						
FOC items assume self-setup by the hirer								

Notes

1. Rates are revised annually in January, new rates being advised to potential hirers by the end of the previous October.
2. 'Sessions' are morning, afternoon or evening
3. Concessionary Rates apply to:
 - a. Weddings and Funerals for church members (on Electoral Roll)
 - b. Events organised by church members to fund-raise for Christian charities
 - c. Birthday parties or other celebrations organised by church members for their own or family's benefit.
 - d. Meetings organised on behalf of one or more SVMC PCCs or churches (or meetings organised by external PCCs by agreement)
4. Charges are waived entirely for one-off and regular events prior approved by All Saints' PCC